
CTGA Sat, Sep 24, 2011

ROY KIZER   *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st FLIGHT

 Spellings, Dude 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 78 9 69 $80.00 5,000 

 Wadle, Chris 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 78 7 71 $52.50 4,300 

 Sanchez, Andres 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 75 4 71 $52.50 4,300 

 Nunez, Sean 4 7 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 75 3 72 3,500 

 Sewill, Zach 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 6 2 6 5 5 79 6 73

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 6 81 6 75 2,650 

 Hoover, Riley 4 7 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 3 7 4 4 5 6 85 8 77

 Alvers, Matt 3 9 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 7 5 4 2 4 5 6 82 3 79

 Lindquist, Bill 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 7 3 5 4 3 5 8 86 5 81

 Thornton, Brian 5 5 4 3 6 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6 88 3 85

2nd FLIGHT

 McGuire, Dave 5 5 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 6 3 7 5 4 82 10 72 $80.00 

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 6 7 3 4 4 3 5 6 6 85 13 72 $52.50 3,500 

 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 7 6 81 9 72 $52.50 3,500 

 Hilpert, Ed 5 7 4 2 4 4 8 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 83 10 73 2,900 

 Jones, Philip 4 10 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 87 14 73 2,900 

 Smith, Bill 5 5 4 4 7 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 5 87 12 75 2,650 

 Gimenez, Joe 4 7 6 2 6 5 4 4 4 4 9 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 89 13 76 2,525 

 Lowe, Kevin 3 7 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 7 4 6 6 7 88 12 76 2,525 

 Mokry, Nat 5 5 4 5 4 6 8 4 5 6 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 91 13 78 2,425 

 Shuff, Lindsay 7 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 7 6 6 89 11 78 2,425 

Dave McGuire wins Scorecard playoff with Back 9 Net 35 over Anthony Guzaldo (Net 38) and Brian Melnyk (Net 39)

3rd FLIGHT

 Sigman, Mike 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 2 6 3 5 8 4 79 16 63 $80.00 5,000 

 Preece, Scott 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 80 16 64 $55.00 4,500 

 Cearley, Mike 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 2 4 5 6 81 16 65 $25.00 3,800 

 Barnes, Steve 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 81 16 65 $25.00 3,800 

 Hall, Rick 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 86 16 70 2,800 

 Kuchesky, Mark 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 7 6 86 14 72

 Meador, Rich 4 7 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 6 4 88 15 73 2,700 

 Elkins, Jason 4 8 5 5 7 6 7 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 91 14 77 2,475 

 Homeier, Carl 4 8 4 7 10 8 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 99 15 84 2,400 

4th FLIGHT

 Jones, Jeff 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 5 82 17 65 $80.00 3,800 

 Morales, Juan 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 84 18 66 $55.00 3,200 

 Brown, Martin 5 7 5 4 5 5 9 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 7 8 5 96 28 68 $50.00 

 Tipton, Barry 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 4 91 22 69 3,000 

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 7 5 87 18 69

 Vayo, John 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 5 3 5 3 5 7 5 90 16 74 2,600 

 Schwartz, Manny 6 7 4 5 6 8 6 4 7 5 5 4 8 5 3 6 7 7 103 27 76 2,550 

 Means, Jim 5 10 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 8 4 5 6 3 5 7 6 95 18 77 2,475 

FedEx      
     Points



 Brown, Travis 4 8 7 3 4 8 6 5 8 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 7 6 96 18 78

# 4  Brian Thornton 21' 4" # 13  Dave McGuire 0' 26" (2' 2")

# 8  Juan Morales 12' 2" # 15  Mike Cearley 5' 1"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Alvers, Matt 3 9 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 7 5 4 2 4 5 6 $16.50 

 Gimenez, Joe 4 7 6 2 6 5 4 4 4 4 9 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 $16.50 

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 6 7 3 4 4 3 5 6 6 $20.00 

 Hilpert, Ed 5 7 4 2 4 4 8 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 $16.50 

 Hoover, Riley 4 7 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 3 7 4 4 5 6

 Jones, Philip 4 10 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 $20.00 

 Lindquist, Bill 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 7 3 5 4 3 5 8 $20.00 

 Lowe, Kevin 3 7 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 7 4 6 6 7

 McGuire, Dave 5 5 5 4 7 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 6 3 7 5 4 $36.50 

 Melnyk, Brian 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 7 6

 Mokry, Nat 5 5 4 5 4 6 8 4 5 6 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 4

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 6

 Nunez, Sean 4 7 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 4 $16.50 

 Sanchez, Andres 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 $20.00 

 Sewill, Zach 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 6 2 6 5 5 $16.50 

 Shuff, Lindsay 7 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 7 6 6

 Smith, Bill 5 5 4 4 7 6 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 5

 Spellings, Dude 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4

 Thornton, Brian 5 5 4 3 6 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 6

 Wadle, Chris 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5

2nd Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 7 5

 Barnes, Steve 5 7 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 $22.50 

 Brown, Martin 5 7 5 4 5 5 9 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 7 8 5

 Brown, Travis 4 8 7 3 4 8 6 5 8 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 7 6

 Cearley, Mike 4 5 5 3 4 4 7 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 2 4 5 6 $127.50 

 Elkins, Jason 4 8 5 5 7 6 7 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 5

 Hall, Rick 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 5 4

 Homeier, Carl 4 8 4 7 10 8 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 6

 Jones, Jeff 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 5

 Kuchesky, Mark 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 6 7 6 $22.50 

 Meador, Rich 4 7 4 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 6 4

 Means, Jim 5 10 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 8 4 5 6 3 5 7 6

 Morales, Juan 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 6

 Preece, Scott 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 4

 Schwartz, Manny 6 7 4 5 6 8 6 4 7 5 5 4 8 5 3 6 7 7

 Sigman, Mike 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 2 6 3 5 8 4 $127.50 

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



 Tipton, Barry 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 4

 Vayo, John 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 5 3 5 3 5 7 5


